Position

Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Department

Workability
Workability
Workability
Workability
Workability
Workability
Workability
Workability
Workability
Workability
Workability
Workability
Workability
Workability
Workability
Workability
Workability
Workability
Workability
Workability
Workability
Workability
Workability
Workability
Workability
Workability
Workability
Workability
Workability
Workability

Total Wages

$5,959
$5,303
$4,549
$4,488
$3,498
$2,310
$2,068
$1,919
$1,562
$1,474
$1,397
$1,315
$1,282
$1,259
$1,240
$1,093
$1,062
$997
$993
$991
$894
$850
$781
$732
$578
$435
$434
$410
$380
$264

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute
Substitute

Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified
Monterey Peninsula Unified

Monterey Peninsula Unified

Workability
Workability
Workability
Workability
Workability
Workability
Workability
Workability
Workability
Workability
Workability
Workability
Workability
Workability
Workability
Workability
Workability

$231
$160
$123
$114
$99
$99
$88
$77
$66
$44
$44
$44
$33
$33
$22
$11
$11

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



