Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Substitute		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Workability	\$5,959	\$0
Substitute		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Workability	\$5,303	\$0
Substitute		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Workability	\$4,549	\$0
Substitute		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Workability	\$4,488	\$0
Substitute		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Workability	\$3,498	\$0
Substitute		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Workability	\$2,310	\$0
Substitute		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Workability	\$2,068	\$0
Substitute		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Workability	\$1,919	\$0
Substitute		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Workability	\$1,562	\$0
Substitute		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Workability	\$1,474	\$0
Substitute		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Workability	\$1,397	\$0
Substitute		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Workability	\$1,315	\$0
Substitute		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Workability	\$1,282	\$0
Substitute		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Workability	\$1,259	\$0
Substitute		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Workability	\$1,240	\$0
Substitute		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Workability	\$1,093	\$0
Substitute		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Workability	\$1,062	\$0
Substitute		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Workability	\$997	\$0
Substitute		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Workability	\$993	\$0
Substitute		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Workability	\$991	\$0
Substitute		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Workability	\$894	\$0
Substitute		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Workability	\$850	\$0
Substitute		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Workability	\$781	\$0
Substitute		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Workability	\$732	\$0
Substitute		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Workability	\$578	\$0
Substitute		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Workability	\$435	\$0
Substitute		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Workability	\$434	\$0
Substitute		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Workability	\$410	\$0
Substitute		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Workability	\$380	\$0
Substitute		Monterey Peninsula Unified	Workability	\$264	\$0

Substitute	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Workability	\$231	\$0
Substitute	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Workability	\$160	\$0
Substitute	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Workability	\$123	\$0
Substitute	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Workability	\$114	\$0
Substitute	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Workability	\$99	\$0
Substitute	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Workability	\$99	\$0
Substitute	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Workability	\$88	\$0
Substitute	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Workability	\$77	\$0
Substitute	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Workability	\$66	\$0
Substitute	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Workability	\$44	\$0
Substitute	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Workability	\$44	\$0
Substitute	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Workability	\$44	\$0
Substitute	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Workability	\$33	\$0
Substitute	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Workability	\$33	\$0
Substitute	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Workability	\$22	\$0
Substitute	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Workability	\$11	\$0
Substitute	Monterey Peninsula Unified	Workability	\$11	\$0